ARROWHEAD PRICE LIST 2024

ROMAN.

SHORT FOUR FLUTED BODKIN £20.00
CONICAL BODKIN £9.00
THREE FLUTED BODKINS £22.00
BALISTA TYPE ARROWHEAD £10.00
SQUARE BODKIN £9.00
TRIANGULAR BODKIN £12.00
VINDERLANDER BODKIN £12.00
VIKING.

BIRKA D3 WAR HEAD £25.00
A1 HUNTING HEAD £14.00
A2 HUNTING HEAD £14.00
B HUNTING HEAD £20.00
C DOUBLE BLADED HUNTING HEAD £20.00
D1 WAR HEAD SOCKET OR TANG £20.00
E1 HUNTING CHISEL END £10.00
E2 HUNTING FORKED END £12.00

SAXON/EARLY MEDIEVAL

LEAF HUNTING HEAD £10.00
CHIPPENHAM TYPE 1 HEAD £14.00
CHIPPENHAM TYPE 2 HEAD £16.00
CHIPPENHAM TYPE 3 HEAD £12.00
BARBED TYPE 3 HEAD £14.00
MEDIEVAL

HUNTING HEADS

STRAIGHT BROADHEAD £23.00
CURVED BROADHEAD £23.00
TYPE 15 DEVIZES SWALLOWTAIL £25.00



TYPE 15 SWEPT OUT SWALLOWTAIL
TYPE 13 HUNTING HEAD

TYPE 6 FORKED HUNTING HEAD
WAR HEADS

ALNWICK FIRE ARROWHEAD

CAGE FIRE ARROWHEAD

LONDON MUSEUM TYPE 16
WESTMINSTER TYPE 16

CHESTER TYPE 16

LONG WAR BODKIN

SHORT WAR BODKIN

HEAVY WAR BODKIN

CROSSBOW BOLT HEAD

TYPE 7 NEEDLE BODKIN

TOWTON BROADHEAD

TUDOR BODKIN

SET OF SIX MEDIEVAL HEADS IN STAND
SET OF SIX MEDIEVAL HEADS
BRADMORE’S ARROWHEAD EXTRACTOR
FAR EAST

JAPANESE WAR HEAD

JAPANESE DISPLAY SET

MANCHU WAR HEAD

MANCHU TARGET HEAD

INDIAN HUNTING HEAD

£27.00
£18.00

£12.00

£24.00
£24.00
£18.00
£21.00
£20.00
£9.00
£8.00
£11.00
£12.00
£10.00
£14.00
£10.00
£160.00
£92.00
£250.00

£18.00
P.O.A.

£18.00
£20.00
£18.00

STANDARD SIZE OF SOCKET IS TO FIT 3/8” SHAFTS

FOR LARGER SOCKETS ADD £1.50 PER HEAD.

FOR SPECIAL ONE-OFF HEADS P.O.A.
INDIVIDUAL MOUNTED HEADS ADD
UK P&P £5.00

£45.00



