ARROWHEAD PRICE LIST 2024

ROMAN.

SHORT FOUR FLUTED BODKIN	£20.00
CONICAL BODKIN	£9.00
THREE FLUTED BODKINS	£22.00
BALISTA TYPE ARROWHEAD	£10.00
SQUARE BODKIN	£9.00
TRIANGULAR BODKIN	£12.00
VINDERLANDER BODKIN	£12.00
VIKING.	
BIRKA D3 WAR HEAD	£25.00
A1 HUNTING HEAD	£14.00
A2 HUNTING HEAD	£14.00
B HUNTING HEAD	£20.00
C DOUBLE BLADED HUNTING HEAD	£20.00
D1 WAR HEAD SOCKET OR TANG	£20.00
E1 HUNTING CHISEL END	£10.00
E2 HUNTING FORKED END	£12.00
SAXON/EARLY MEDIEVAL	
LEAF HUNTING HEAD	£10.00
CHIPPENHAM TYPE 1 HEAD	£14.00
CHIPPENHAM TYPE 2 HEAD	£16.00
CHIPPENHAM TYPE 3 HEAD	£12.00
BARBED TYPE 3 HEAD	£14.00
MEDIEVAL	
HUNTING HEADS	
STRAIGHT BROADHEAD	£23.00
CURVED BROADHEAD	£23.00
TYPE 15 DEVIZES SWALLOWTAIL	£25.00

TYPE 15 SWEPT OUT SWALLOWTAIL	£27.00	
TYPE 13 HUNTING HEAD	£18.00	
TYPE 6 FORKED HUNTING HEAD	£12.00	
WAR HEADS		
ALNWICK FIRE ARROWHEAD	£24.00	
CAGE FIRE ARROWHEAD	£24.00	
LONDON MUSEUM TYPE 16	£18.00	
WESTMINSTER TYPE 16	£21.00	
CHESTER TYPE 16	£20.00	
LONG WAR BODKIN	£9.00	
SHORT WAR BODKIN	£8.00	
HEAVY WAR BODKIN	£11.00	
CROSSBOW BOLT HEAD	£12.00	
TYPE 7 NEEDLE BODKIN	£10.00	
TOWTON BROADHEAD	£14.00	
TUDOR BODKIN	£10.00	
SET OF SIX MEDIEVAL HEADS IN STAND	£160.00	
SET OF SIX MEDIEVAL HEADS	£92.00	
BRADMORE'S ARROWHEAD EXTRACTOR	£250.00	
FAR EAST		
JAPANESE WAR HEAD	£18.00	
JAPANESE DISPLAY SET	P.O.A.	
MANCHU WAR HEAD	£18.00	
MANCHU TARGET HEAD	£20.00	
INDIAN HUNTING HEAD	£18.00	
STANDARD SIZE OF SOCKET IS TO FIT 3/8" SHAFTS		
FOR LARGER SOCKETS ADD £1.50 PER HEAD.		
FOR SPECIAL ONE-OFF HEADS P.O.A.		
INDIVIDUAL MOUNTED HEADS ADD	£45.00	
UK P&P £5.00		